51
Drilling
CHISELS & POINTS
All Faithfull steels are manufactured to the very
highest standards using traditional forging
skills such as hammer work on chisels and
drop stamp forging of cutting blades, coupled
with the latest technology in precision
machining to ensure that every steel
is ‘fit for purpose’ in this very
demanding environment.
Chisel
SDS Max Steels
TYPE LENGTH WIDTH Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAIMAXP300 Point 300mm £10.83 £13.00
FAIMAXP400 Point 400mm £12.09 £14.51
FAIMAXC300 Chisel 300mm 25mm £10.95 £13.14
FAIMAXC400 Chisel 400mm 25mm £12.09 £14.51
FAIMAXSC50 Scaling chisel 400mm 50mm £18.50 £22.20
FAIMAXSC75 Scaling chisel 300mm 75mm £21.00 £25.20
Chisel & Points for SDS Max Machines
18mm Shank
TYPE LENGTH WIDTH Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAIRYOC380 Chisel 380mm 25mm £16.87 £20.24
Chisel for 19mm Hex Shank
(Bosch 11205, 11306 & Ryobi CH465k)
TYPE LENGTH WIDTH Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAIKAGP380 Point 380mm £14.25 £17.10
FAIKAGP450 Point 450mm £18.25 £21.90
FAIKAGC380 Chisel 380mm 25mm £14.25 £17.10
FAIKAGC450 Chisel 450mm 25mm £18.25 £21.90
FAIKAGSC75 Scaling chisel 300mm 75mm £23.50 £28.20
Chisel & Points for 21mm Hex Shank
(Kango 900/950K)
Point
SDS Max to SDS Plus
Adaptor
This adaptor enables the user to use all
SDS Plus shanked drill accessories
with an SDS Max machine. FAICHUCKMAX
£30.68 Ex VAT  £36.82 Inc VAT
Overall Length:
225mm (83⁄8in)
Scaling Chisel
Our range of steels are
designed to fit the most
commonly used breakers
and demolition hammers
currently in use, including
‘SDS Max’ machines,
19mm hex Bosch and
Ryobi machines, 21mm
hex Kango, all 28mm
hex Bosch and Hitachi
machines.